Flat No 007, Ground Floor, Tower A4, Supertech Eco Village 01, Sector 1, Greater Noida, 
Buddha Nagar, UP-201306 and also at Address no. 2 House No 1105 Stellar Jeevan 
Apartments, Greater Noida West, Post Office Bisrakh, Gautam Buddha Nagar, Uttar 

Pradesh-201306 to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 25,93,498.44 
(Rupees Twenty-Five Lakh Ninety-Three Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-Eight and Forty- 
Four Paise) as on 27.11.2025 plus other legal charges and future interest thereon within 
60 days from the date of notice/date ofreceipt ofthe said notice. 
The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and

[...]

ofFebruary of the year 2026. 
The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the 
property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Punjab 

National Bank for an amount of Rs. 25,93,498.44 (Rupees Twenty-Five Lakh Ninety-Three 
Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-Eight and Forty-Four Paise as on 27.11.2025 plus other| 
legal charges and future interest thereon. 

The borrower's /guarantor’s ‘mortgagor's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section 
(8) of section 13 of the Act in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets